Home » ABB » ABB DS203NC Residual Current Circuit Breaker User Guide
Contents
1  ABB DS203NC Residual Current Circuit
Breaker
2  Documents / Resources
2.1  References
3  Related Posts
ABB DS203NC Residual Current Circuit Breaker

Overall dimensions
DS203NC
Order code
DS203NC L – AC type – C curve
Icn = 4500 A
Pole
s
Rated
residual cur
rent
I∆n A
Rated c
urrent
In A
Description Pack
unit
pc.Type ABB code EAN code
3P+
N
0,03
6 DS203NC L C6 AC3
0 2CSR246040R1064 8012542353928 1
8 DS203NC L C8 AC3
0 2CSR246040R1084 8012542343622 1
10 DS203NC L C10 AC
30 2CSR246040R1104 8012542353829 1
13 DS203NC L C13 AC
30 2CSR246040R1134 8012542343523 1
16 DS203NC L C16 AC
30 2CSR246040R1164 8012542353720 1
20 DS203NC L C20 AC
30 2CSR246040R1204 8012542343424 1
25 DS203NC L C25 AC
30 2CSR246040R1254 8012542353621 1
32 DS203NC L C32 AC
30 2CSR246040R1324 8012542343325 1
0,3
6 DS203NC L C6 AC3
00 2CSR246040R3064 8012542343226 1
8 DS203NC L C8 AC3
00 2CSR246040R3084 8012542343127 1
10 DS203NC L C10 AC
300 2CSR246040R3104 8012542343028 1
13 DS203NC L C13 AC
300 2CSR246040R3134 8012542342922 1
16 DS203NC L C16 AC
300 2CSR246040R3164 8012542776727 1
20 DS203NC L C20 AC
300 2CSR246040R3204 8012542342823 1
25 DS203NC L C25 AC
300 2CSR246040R3254 8012542342724 1
32 DS203NC L C32 AC
300 2CSR246040R3324 8012542358428 1
DS203NC L – A type – C curve
Icn = 4500 A
Pole
s
Rated
residual cur
rent
I∆n A
Rated c
urrent
In A
Description Pack
unit
pc.Type ABB code EAN code
3P+
N
0,03
6 DS203NC L C6 A30 2CSR246140R1064 8012542354628 1
8 DS203NC L C8 A30 2CSR246140R1084 8012542344322 1
10 DS203NC L C10 A30 2CSR246140R1104 8012542354529 1